
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

59 

7 

51 

53 

12 

37 

79 

138 

155 

81 

6 

5 

63 

0 

14 

15 

38 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

Class 

STL 

AS 

STL 

HP 

EP 

STL 

ITE 

ITE 

T4 

ITB 

ITB 

ITB 

SM 

GTL 

FP 

T3 

ITB 

Name 

Jake Anton 

Tim White 

Joe Smith 

Ralf Lindow 

David Bennett 

Chris Bienert 

Frank Safranek 

Steve Leidholdt 

Joshua Holsworth 

Bryon Prokopf 

Paul Gregory 

Harlan Donaldson 

Bruce Bettinger 

Edward Nicholson 

Dave Reiter 

James Wood 

Eric Gregory 

Hometown 

Bellevue NE 

Omaha NE 

Wakarusa KS 

Bellevue NE 

Kansas City MO 

Forest City IA 

Omaha NE 

Chesterfield MO 

Kansas City MO 

Maryland Heights MO 

Lincoln NE 

Des Moines IA 

Derby KS 

Kansas City MO 

Eagle Ne 

Lincoln NE 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

KAN 

NEB 

KCR 

DMV 

NEB 

STL 

KCR 

SILR 

NEB 

DMV 

WICH 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

Member_ID 

439527 

193088 

0036110 

416957 

192215 

291496 

172523 

499128 

424571 

322859 

360634 

115461_1 

41015 

464435 

187638-1 

312995 

347709 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota MR2 

VW Golf 

VW GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda 626 

Mazda RX8 

Volkswagen Golf 

Best Tm 

1:44.792 

1:45.151 

1:45.823 

1:48.108 

1:50.867 

1:51.683 

1:52.138 

1:53.145 

1:53.884 

1:56.218 

1:57.382 

2:00.447 

2:02.111 

2:12.333 

2:14.368 

Best Speed 

76.609 

76.347 

75.863 

74.259 

72.411 

71.882 

71.590 

70.953 

70.493 

69.077 

68.392 

66.652 

65.743 

60.665 

59.746 

- 

- 

In Lap 

7 

4 

8 

3 

6 

6 

4 

7 

9 

7 

7 

7 

4 

1 

3 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/23/2018 11:02:55 AM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

DMVR-NRSCCA Back to the Future Club Race 

4 - Closed Wheel - AS EP FP GTL HP ITB ITE SM STL STU T3 T4 

Group 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:44:23 

RPM 2.230 miles 

9/22/2018 10:15 

Back to the Future Club Race 18-R-5878-S

MiDiv Time Trial Championship 18-TT-5879-1S

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Region SCCA

September 22 & 23, 2018


